
Ottobiano 30 07 23 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 366 MAIFREDI D. 13:07.993
Tempo gara

1 1:54.270 + 03.630 11:16:51.649

2 1:50.640 --------- 11:18:42.289

3 1:50.799 + 00.159 11:20:33.088

4 1:51.570 + 00.930 11:22:24.658

5 1:52.866 + 02.226 11:24:17.524

6 1:53.625 + 02.985 11:26:11.149

7 1:54.223 + 03.583 11:28:05.372

 Po. 2 - # 121 CANTU` K. + 13.777
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.108 + 04.602 11:16:53.487

2 1:51.506 --------- 11:18:44.993

3 1:52.235 + 00.729 11:20:37.228

4 1:55.796 + 04.290 11:22:33.024

5 1:55.027 + 03.521 11:24:28.051

6 1:56.355 + 04.849 11:26:24.406

7 1:54.743 + 03.237 11:28:19.149

 Po. 3 - # 312 BALDO F. + 48.367
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.708 + 11.938 11:17:06.087

2 1:59.594 + 02.824 11:19:05.681

3 1:57.472 + 00.702 11:21:03.153

4 1:57.320 + 00.550 11:23:00.473

5 1:58.267 + 01.497 11:24:58.740

6 1:56.770 --------- 11:26:55.510

7 1:58.229 + 01.459 11:28:53.739

 Po. 4 - # 158 FERRARI D. + 52.393
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.327 + 05.755 11:17:01.706

2 1:58.572 --------- 11:19:00.278

3 1:59.184 + 00.612 11:20:59.462

4 1:59.204 + 00.632 11:22:58.666

5 1:59.597 + 01.025 11:24:58.263

6 1:59.013 + 00.441 11:26:57.276

7 2:00.489 + 01.917 11:28:57.765

 Po. 5 - # 179 GIGLIO L. + 1:03.862
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.091 + 07.842 11:17:03.470

2 1:58.303 + 00.054 11:19:01.773

3 1:58.780 + 00.531 11:21:00.553

4 2:10.574 + 12.325 11:23:11.127

5 1:59.806 + 01.557 11:25:10.933

6 1:58.249 --------- 11:27:09.182

7 2:00.052 + 01.803 11:29:09.234

 Po. 6 - # 514 FRATACCI N. + 1:08.101
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.685 + 05.339 11:17:03.064

2 2:01.649 + 01.303 11:19:04.713

3 2:02.765 + 02.419 11:21:07.478

4 2:02.197 + 01.851 11:23:09.675

5 2:03.062 + 02.716 11:25:12.737

6 2:00.390 + 00.044 11:27:13.127

7 2:00.346 --------- 11:29:13.473

 Po. 7 - # 7 PEROTTI L. + 1:08.848
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.010 + 09.009 11:17:05.389

2 2:01.537 + 02.536 11:19:06.926

3 2:01.345 + 02.344 11:21:08.271

4 2:02.310 + 03.309 11:23:10.581

5 2:03.734 + 04.733 11:25:14.315

6 2:00.904 + 01.903 11:27:15.219

7 1:59.001 --------- 11:29:14.220

 Po. 8 - # 2 PAGANELLI L. + 1:09.476
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.126 + 06.587 11:17:04.505

2 2:03.509 + 02.970 11:19:08.014

3 2:01.723 + 01.184 11:21:09.737

4 2:02.497 + 01.958 11:23:12.234

5 2:01.074 + 00.535 11:25:13.308

6 2:00.539 --------- 11:27:13.847

7 2:01.001 + 00.462 11:29:14.848

 Po. 9 - # 999 COMI I. + 1:27.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.810 + 07.395 11:17:06.189

2 2:02.191 + 00.776 11:19:08.380

3 2:11.731 + 10.316 11:21:20.111

4 2:03.810 + 02.395 11:23:23.921

5 2:01.415 --------- 11:25:25.336

6 2:04.105 + 02.690 11:27:29.441

7 2:03.673 + 02.258 11:29:33.114

 Po. 10 - # 56 MOLTENI G. + 1:41.849
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.097 + 07.747 11:17:09.476

2 2:05.043 + 00.693 11:19:14.519

3 2:04.350 --------- 11:21:18.869

4 2:04.528 + 00.178 11:23:23.397

5 2:14.221 + 09.871 11:25:37.618

6 2:05.044 + 00.694 11:27:42.662

7 2:04.559 + 00.209 11:29:47.221

 Po. 11 - # 713 SPAGGIARI C. + 1:45.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.741 + 13.204 11:17:15.120

2 2:04.537 --------- 11:19:19.657

3 2:05.574 + 01.037 11:21:25.231

4 2:06.629 + 02.092 11:23:31.860

5 2:07.329 + 02.792 11:25:39.189

6 2:05.859 + 01.322 11:27:45.048

7 2:05.473 + 00.936 11:29:50.521

 Po. 12 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1:53.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.181 + 14.239 11:17:15.560

2 2:04.636 + 00.694 11:19:20.196

3 2:03.942 --------- 11:21:24.138

4 2:05.035 + 01.093 11:23:29.173

5 2:07.274 + 03.332 11:25:36.447

6 2:04.692 + 00.750 11:27:41.139

7 2:17.527 + 13.585 11:29:58.666

 Po. 13 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 1:58.656
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.840 + 26.704 11:17:28.219

2 2:09.272 + 05.136 11:19:37.491

3 2:05.683 + 01.547 11:21:43.174

4 2:05.817 + 01.681 11:23:48.991

5 2:04.136 --------- 11:25:53.127

6 2:05.007 + 00.871 11:27:58.134

7 2:05.894 + 01.758 11:30:04.028

 Po. 14 - # 4 SANTINATO N. + 2:06.196
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.030 + 12.757 11:17:16.409

2 2:11.002 + 04.729 11:19:27.411

3 2:09.679 + 03.406 11:21:37.090

4 2:08.301 + 02.028 11:23:45.391

5 2:06.273 --------- 11:25:51.664

6 2:10.144 + 03.871 11:28:01.808

7 2:09.760 + 03.487 11:30:11.568

 Po. 15 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.436 + 05.706 11:17:13.815

2 2:10.730 --------- 11:19:24.545

3 2:10.952 + 00.222 11:21:35.497

4 2:11.183 + 00.453 11:23:46.680

5 2:11.516 + 00.786 11:25:58.196

6 2:12.034 + 01.304 11:28:10.230

 Po. 16 - # 611 VERTUA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.070 + 06.219 11:17:13.449

2 2:13.224 + 03.373 11:19:26.673

3 2:12.370 + 02.519 11:21:39.043

4 2:09.851 --------- 11:23:48.894

5 2:14.091 + 04.240 11:26:02.985

6 2:10.660 + 00.809 11:28:13.645

 Po. 17 - # 125 CHIEREGATO Y. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.390 + 14.073 11:17:21.769

2 2:11.637 + 01.320 11:19:33.406

3 2:12.055 + 01.738 11:21:45.461

4 2:11.935 + 01.618 11:23:57.396

5 2:12.498 + 02.181 11:26:09.894

6 2:10.317 --------- 11:28:20.211

 Po. 18 - # 314 LORANDI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.298 + 12.583 11:17:20.677

2 2:11.304 + 00.589 11:19:31.981

3 2:10.715 --------- 11:21:42.696

4 2:13.635 + 02.920 11:23:56.331

5 2:12.872 + 02.157 11:26:09.203

6 2:15.625 + 04.910 11:28:24.828

Fastest lap: 1:50.640 
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Ottobiano 30 07 23 65 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 19 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.482 + 11.620 11:17:22.861

2 2:13.862 --------- 11:19:36.723

3 2:15.070 + 01.208 11:21:51.793

4 2:17.119 + 03.257 11:24:08.912

5 2:16.204 + 02.342 11:26:25.116

6 2:14.363 + 00.501 11:28:39.479

 Po. 20 - # 110 BELOTTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.006 + 16.909 11:17:24.385

2 2:26.999 + 16.902 11:19:51.384

3 2:10.097 --------- 11:22:01.481

4 2:10.310 + 00.213 11:24:11.791

5 2:14.455 + 04.358 11:26:26.246

6 2:16.687 + 06.590 11:28:42.933

 Po. 21 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:18.725 + 1:14.319 11:18:16.104

2 2:06.448 + 02.042 11:20:22.552

3 2:09.626 + 05.220 11:22:32.178

4 2:08.380 + 03.974 11:24:40.558

5 2:04.406 --------- 11:26:44.964

6 2:06.314 + 01.908 11:28:51.278

 Po. 22 - # 3 BIELLA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.429 + 08.489 11:17:23.808

2 2:17.940 --------- 11:19:41.748

3 2:18.828 + 00.888 11:22:00.576

4 2:21.022 + 03.082 11:24:21.598

5 2:19.863 + 01.923 11:26:41.461

6 2:20.617 + 02.677 11:29:02.078

 Po. 23 - # 34 RADICE L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.268 + 10.350 11:17:27.647

2 2:23.258 + 03.340 11:19:50.905

3 2:20.422 + 00.504 11:22:11.327

4 2:19.918 --------- 11:24:31.245

5 2:20.255 + 00.337 11:26:51.500

6 2:21.111 + 01.193 11:29:12.611

 Po. 24 - # 221 GALBAGINI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.005 + 13.901 11:17:37.384

2 2:33.625 + 07.521 11:20:11.009

3 2:26.104 --------- 11:22:37.113

4 2:26.857 + 00.753 11:25:03.970

5 2:31.001 + 04.897 11:27:34.971

6 2:35.286 + 09.182 11:30:10.257

 Po. 25 - # 70 GALLAZZI A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.494 + 05.992 11:17:36.873

2 2:33.502 --------- 11:20:10.375

3 2:34.948 + 01.446 11:22:45.323

4 2:42.214 + 08.712 11:25:27.537

5 2:38.738 + 05.236 11:28:06.275

 Po. 26 - # 103 GIASSI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.831 + 08.341 11:17:46.210

2 2:40.490 --------- 11:20:26.700

3 2:41.196 + 00.706 11:23:07.896

4 2:43.095 + 02.605 11:25:50.991

5 2:42.466 + 01.976 11:28:33.457

 Po. 27 - # 703 SALSANO L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.159 + 09.593 11:17:25.538

2 3:16.917 + 58.351 11:20:42.455

3 3:04.953 + 46.387 11:23:47.408

4 2:18.566 --------- 11:26:05.974

5 2:31.955 + 13.389 11:28:37.929

 Po. 28 - # 774 MANTOVANI S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.409 + 10.169 11:17:18.788

2 2:14.040 + 02.800 11:19:32.828

3 2:11.240 --------- 11:21:44.068

4 4:40.034 + 2:28.794 11:26:24.102

5 2:16.857 + 05.617 11:28:40.959

 Po. 29 - # 112 BRUSCAGIN L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.361 + 13.837 11:18:16.740

2 3:09.959 + 04.435 11:21:26.699

3 3:09.682 + 04.158 11:24:36.381

4 3:11.657 + 06.133 11:27:48.038

5 3:05.524 --------- 11:30:53.562

Fastest lap: 1:50.640 
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